Ergebnisse Landesmeisterschaften 2023
15.04.2023 - 16.04.2023, Langbahn, Hannover

Name

Alali, Ghazal
Alali, Lana
Bascha, Ivo

Boekhoff, Anita

Dannenberg, Alina

Dannenberg, Jannis

Ebest, Moritz
Flucht, Emily

Gottenstroter, Maike

GrofBmann, Ava

Hinze, Paula

Kaltenbach, Luis

Klar, Hannes Ole

Klar, Lena Sophie

g
2008
2009
2008

2006

2007

2009

2001
2001

2009

2009

2008

2010

2005

2002

Strecke Typ

50R
508
100 F
508
50 F
100 R
505
50 F
505
50 F
505
100 F
50R
508
50 F
200 L
505
200 F
505
400 F
200 F
100 S
200R
50F
200L
400 L
100 S
100 F
50R
508
200R
50 F
100R
100 B
50S
50R
50 F
100R
50R
508
50 F
1500 F
200 F
100 F
50 B
1008B

\Y

KK LC<CMMEKCLK <K<K <K<K <K <K<K I MK <K KT TaTmMmMmMmA<MMMIMIAMIAaK KK <K< <K< (K (K (LK (K (E (K <18 (<K

Zeit
0:37,65
0:39,66
1:01,07
0:37,10
0:27,14
1:17,27
0:30,43
0:30,98
0:33,73
0:30,59
0:34,86
1:03,34
0:35,47
0:40,08
0:27,61
2:49,26
0:34,03
2:28,79
0:28,79
4:57,46
2:22,04
1:09,91
2:36,13
0:29,27
2:34,61
5:28,58
1:10,15
1:07,48
0:37,15
0:40,26
2:48,65
0:31,52
1:17,85
1:30,52
0:35,86
0:36,58
0:30,28
1:21,07
0:39,23
0:41,68
0:31,75

16:15,57
1:57,17
1:07,76
0:38,52
1:25,32

Platz
29
7
14
14
9
11
10
20
13
25
27
8
12
14
3
9
15
15
57
9
24

85
50
44

Rek

PBZ

PBZ

PBZ

PBZ
PBZ
SBZ
PBZ
PBZ

PBZ

PBZ
PBZ

PBZ

SBZ

PBZ

PBZ
SBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ

PBZ
PBZ
PBZ

PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
VR

PBZ

SBZ



Ergebnisse Landesmeisterschaften 2023

15.04.2023 - 16.04.2023, Langbahn, Hannover

Name
Kraft, Angelina Marie

Landwehr, Dennis

Lemke, Neri

Leschke, Charlotte

Morales Lang, Paula

Mukash, Dana

Miiller, Nathalie

Reder, Daniel

Schmoll, Erika

Staffeldt, Alina

Staffeldt, Svenja
Stein, Moritz

Tepfer, Dennis

von Klaeden, Cecilie

g
2006

1999

2009

2000

1999

2009

2001

2001

1992

1995

1996
2000

2000

2008

50R
50F
100 F
100 S
100 F
50 F
505
200 F
100 F
100 F
50R
100 F
50R
508
100 F
100 S
200S
508
200 F
508
2008
100 B
50R
200R
100R
200S
50S
50 F
50S
508
50 F
508
100 F
50R
50 F
200 L
50S
100 S
200S
50 F
200 L
508
100 S
508

Strecke Typ

\Y

T MT<MIAMC<LEMICILCK <LK <K<K K <K <K K KMmKmMmKLKMmCEMICMKLK KK <K<KKTnTmMmKKKKKKLK

Zeit
0:36,36
0:30,74
abgem.
abgem.
1:01,06

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.
abgem.
1:05,04
0:35,93

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.
1:07,58
1:10,53
2:37,12
0:32,06
2:27,15
0:37,45
2:59,71
1:22,75
0:30,37
2:22,92
1.04,47

n.a.

n.a.
0:28,52
0:30,50
0:32,33
0:27,56
0:29,16
0:56,53
0:29,63
0:25,56
2:22,14
0:27,36
1:07,37

n.a.
0:28,37
2:33,63
0:29,40
1:07,58
0:29,53

Platz

14
19

47
75

15
13
61
111
69
33
17
33
13
20

g WL PN

Rek

PBZ

PBZ

PBZ
SBZ

SR

SR

PBZ

SBZ

PBZ
PBZ

PBZ

PBZ



